Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

  ELCOS srl Parma, Italy     CEA-SMARTxxx  Rel. 2.1  EN Page 30 of 30
INFORMATION FOR ORDERING
Type Code
CEA-SMART12845__________________________________________________________________________________00242314
CEA-SMART12845/BT_______________________________________________________________________________00242322
CEA-SMART025____________________________________________________________________________________00242324
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Type             Code
KIT MU CEA-SMART12845_______________________________________________________________________40804541
KIT MU CEA-SMART025 _______________________________________________________________________40804542
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
Type             Code
EXP-IN OUT ______________________________________________________________________________________ 00242405
EXP-RS485 _______________________________________________________________________________________ 00242406
EXP-RS232 _______________________________________________________________________________________ 00242407
EXP-OUT230V ____________________________________________________________________________________ 00242408
DOCUMENTATION ON REQUEST
FIRE-FIGHTING ELECTRIC PUMP CONTROL UNIT
IN CONFORMITY TO UNI EN 12845 STANDARD
TYPE CEA-12845-485
IN
ST
R
U
C
TI
O
N
 A
N
D
 U
SE
R
 M
AN
U
AL
- STAR/DELTA START COMMAND
- IMPEDANCE START COMMAND
- BUTTON FOR TEST OF THE WARNING LIGHTS
- STARTING STOP BUTTONS
- HISTORICAL REPORT
COMPLETE OF:
• 3 MAINS VOLTMETERS
• 3 AMMETERS MAX 1000A
(POSSIBILITY FOR THE
CONNECTION OF
A SINGLE AMMETER)
• MAINS FREQUENCY METER
(50/60 HZ)
• WATTMETER (ACTIVE POWER)
• VARMETER (REACTIVE POWER)
• VOLTAMMETER
(APPARENT POWER)
• COSPHIMETER (POWER FACTOR)
• TOTAL HOUR METER
(TOTAL HOURS OF
PUMP OPERATION)
• PARTIAL HOUR METER
SI
M